Printed on :[28/07/20140

At :010:410

Frome Town Council 2014 150

Balance Sheet as at - 30 June 20140

31 March 20140

Current Assets[]

30 June 20140

23,0960 VAT controlO 12,1400
1,0920 Other debtorsO o0
82,1260 Lloyds Current accountd 85,7950
297,7070 Lloyds Business Interest accld 697,7700
100,0000 Lloyds Treasury account[] 100,0000
200,0000 Lloyds Treasury Account[] 200,0000
145,0000 Triodos Bank[ 145,0000
125,0000 CCLA BankO 125,0000
1,0000 Mendip Credit Union 1,0000
240 Petty cash Info Centred 630
710 Petty cash Town Officel] 1420
200 Petty cash Victoria Park( 90
975,1370 1,366,9180
975,1370 Total Assets 1,366,9180
Current LiabilitiesO
1,0470 Trade Creditorsd 39,6790
3,2350 Accrued expenses] od
8030 Ticket Control - Nat Express] -810
od Ticket Control - Cheddar( 1880
1140 Ticket Control Berrys Coaches[ 200
od Ticket Control Dorset Stm Faird 330
oo Ticket Control Yeov'n Air Dayd 200
oo Ticket Control Hidden Gdns[d 360
180 Cardnet Control 2070
o0 Ticket Control - Treasure Hunt[J 320
7490 Mayor's Charity[] o
5,966 40,1340
969,171 Total Assets Less Current LiabilitiesO 1,326,784
Represented By
231,9760 General Reserves[] 612,2760
50,0000 EMR Youth Research & FEO 50,0000
53,0770 EMR Committedd 32,5680
17,0000 EMR Youth Council & Support 16,3760
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31 March 20140

13,5010
5,0000
304,2090
15,0660
36,0000
9,0370
17,8380
17,0000
35,4490
144,5360
9,4800
10,0000

969,1710

The above statement represents fairly the financial position of the authority as at0

EMR S1060

EMR CCTVO

EMR Town Centre Improvements
EMR Elections

EMR Fair Frome[

EMR SportsJ

EMR Machinery & vehicleO
EMR The Dippy

EMR Play equipment
EMR Office relocationd
EMR Market Regenerationd
EMR River Corridord

and reflects its Income and Expenditure during the year.O

Signed : O
Chairman(]

Signed : O
Responsible 0
Financial O

Date :

Date :

30 June 20140

13,5010
5,0000
304,2090
15,0660
34,4930
9,0370
17,8380
17,0000
35,4490
144,4900
9,4800
10,0000

1,326,7840

30 June 20140




